Magnetic Sensor – Absolute Drive-CliQ
AHP2-DQ
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Phone: 07665/93465-0 Fax: 07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 5
    With Drive-CliQ interface for direct and simple
    connection to Siemens control systems
Basic features

Page 5 of 5
Order example
Type AHP2- DQ - AEZ1 - LZZZ - ZU11 - S115
Alignment
1 = lengthwise
Interface
L = Drive-CliQ, absolute
Additional signal
Z = Without additional signal
T  = Temperature-sensor-input 1)
Resolution
U1 = 1 µm/increment
Operating voltage
1 = 10…30 VDC
Electrical connection
S115 = M12 connector (plug), 8-pin
S284 = M12 connector (plug), 12-pin 1)
0,5 = PUR-Cable (meters)
2 = PUR-Cable (meters)
5 = PUR-Cable (meters)
1) Available for version “T” (temperature-sensor-input) only
Accessories
Magnetic scale M02-A:
1 m length: #15620
24 m (roll): #26224
Magnetic scale can be supplied assembled in any length (up to 48 m in one piece) according to customer’s
specification.
Cover tape DB01:
1 m length: #16501
Cover tape can be supplied assembled in any length to customer's specification (up to 48 m in one piece).
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce